Sarveyor: DOE DOE Date / Time: Date / Tim	15/5/2010	p 1	3	ar.	A + 1, 352 LKK		
Surveyor: Pre-assign / CCU/FTE Insured Vehicle No. Insured Tel No. Exercise St. II SS Is diver the noner? If NO Divisy No. If No. If NO Divisy No. If No. If NO Divisy No. If No. If NO Divisy No. If N	INS. CASE OWNER	s: Demard	CC /AIG1802	0 1 1 /	IDAC:	7	
Pre-assign / CCU/FTE Insured Vehicle No. Insured Tel No. Exercise Set II SS Insured Tel No. Insured Accident: Insured Tel No. Insured Accident: Insured Tel No. Insured Accident: Insured Accident: Insured Liability: Insured		0.400			pontin	MINIK	
Pre-assign / CCU/FTE Name of Issured Vehicle No. Final Section Final Se	Surveyor:	Adrian	DOI:	9		20/01	1
Name of Bastred Insured Tel No. Exerce Set II SS Exerce Set II SS Exerce Set II SS Insured Tel No. Exerce Set II SS Insured Tel No. Insured Tel Insure	Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	0 0 7		W T	10000	
Name of Bastred Insured Tel No. Exerce Set II SS Exerce Set II SS Exerce Set II SS Insured Tel No. Exerce Set II SS Insured Tel No. Insured Tel Insure	-	SFU 8	8(8t	Claim No.	. 448nh82	49899	
Take of the street of the stre	Insured Vehicle N	o. :	TELL CARTEROLDS			1, 2	-
Excess See II -SS Is driver the owner? (YES / NO) Nature of Accident: (YES / NO) Nature of Accident: (VIL YES / NO) Nature of Accident: (VIL YES / NO) (NO GIGA REPORT: YES / NO : TP GIGA REPORT: YES / NO insured Liability: (WSP: Tel: Liability: Liability: Liability: RMKS: (WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: (WSP: Tel	Name of Insured	: TUNG VOUN	SEN CHARLO	Policy No.			55
Excess See II - SS Is driver the owner? If NO, Driver Name / Age: OF Driver Tel No: (VL YES / NO) Nature of Accident: OF GIA REPORT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO Insured Liability: Final? Yes / No SYP	Insured Tel No.		HP:	Make / Model	II.		
INO. Driver Name / Age: Driver Tal No.: (VIL YES / NO) INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: Liability: RMKS: Date Time Date Time Date Time See Driver Age: Date Time Tel: Tel:		V	COLUMN TO THE RESERVE TO THE PARTY OF THE PA	Place of Accid	ent :		
Driver Tel No.: (V/L YES / NO) Insured Liability: (V/L YES / NO			5000-111	Time of recto	kinon ka		
Driver Tel No.: (V/L YES / NO) Insured Liability: Serial ? Yes / No Serial ? Yes / No Serial ? Yes / No Serial Seri	Is driver the owne	(YES / NO)	Nature of Accident:				10
INSRS: WSP: Trd: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time Date/Time			(V/L: YES / NO)				NO:
WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMKS:	200000000000000000000000000000000000000						
WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS: Date/ Time Date/ Time Processory for the policy of the p	Secretary of			INSRS:		NSRS:	
Liability: RMKS: Rober Reporting it 130: Rober Reporting it 1201: Rober Report Rober Rob	WSP: NOW	wsp:		WSP:	4\ /*		
RMKS: ROGRETINED Non-Repring it: 130. Non-	I II I I I	HH	A A		n n		
Date Time Date Time Date Time Date Time Date Da	100	1.6 -1.7	100 -101		W - W	10000000000000000000000000000000000000	
DATE / PIC NTAGE DATE / PIC No. Reporting in (Isla): No. Recall in to OE In It is a set to obtain the set of	RMKS:	RMK		KMKS.	N.		
Non-Reporting itr (18): Non-Reporting itr (18	Date/ Time	11 123 11	- F-17/3/3/8/E-1	-4	OW LOD		DIC
Non-Reporting itr (2nd): Non-Reporting itr (2nd): Non-Reporting itr (2	satistis	SEAMORT	24. N. R. R. E. C.		T07077 T07-1	DATE/	PIC
Special of the control of the contro	111.1		1. 7 7 7 1 1	-7-190			
Call OF. Call OF. Call OF. Call OF. Call OF.	ilitar'	WO OL GIA	1 stal vil 1st t	FILEN	Non-Reporting ltr (Final):		
Aner call lir to Ot Information Check List: Handler Typist Decementation Check List: Handler Typist Decem	DOME		J.			j¢.	
Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification if it of non-pickup) After call lit to Of: Authorisation To Act: Authorisation To Act: Authorisation To Act: Authorisation To Act: Release Voocher: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA (GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Apyment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: TNALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia: Repair Cost: SS 6,513-13 Global Suns Ss: Others: Others: Confirm status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle Post-Repair Cost: SS 5,956-13 Global Suns Ss: Others: Confirm with: Confirm status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle Post-Repair Cost: SS 6,215-13 Global Suns Ss: Others: Confirm with: Confirm status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle Sibuly-mement: SS 6,315-13 Global Suns Ss: Confirm with: Call Call			1 1 1 1 1 61 1	ar I I take		el 6x	
Nonlication lir (if non-pickup) After call its to Ot: After call its ot: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice Invoice: Towin	7//249				2 Strict Can in 10. Cr.		det
And call tri to Oct. Confirm vicin Confir	- 1700-	To will invising	indurned It day and	HIP DAY			DIST
Authorisation To Act: Release Voacher:				Hick J. Sml			
Release Voucher: Final Repair Ball:			and analy Hill will	1164/60			\vdash
Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice: Towing Invoice: Towing Invoice: I.TA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Payer Cost: SS 5/956-16 (S days) Reduction: 34/86 (S Email Call Invoice) TNALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Confirm with: Confirm by: C		letter to the				- personnel	H
Car Rental Invoice		L V U Dec				- London	
Towing Invoice LTA/GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: SS 5/556-16 (S days) Reduction: 34/56 % Email Call Tinal Liability: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Repair Cost: SS 5/556-16 (S days) Reduction: 34/56 % Email Call If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia Repair Cost: SS 6/513-13 Coss of Rental (LOR): SS 5 - (days) Coss of Use (LOU): SS 500-00 (S /00 x S days) Coss of Use (LOU): SS 500-00 (S /00 x S days) Coss of Use (LOU): SS 500-00 (S /00 x S days) Coss of Use (LOU): SS 5 - (c.g. Tow/ Independent) 2) Report Format: Provided Call The Call		Several Simulise					
LTA/GIA:							
Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD						./	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others: TNALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia: TRAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: 20 10 Confirm with No or B 28. Ass. Lia: Tral SETTLEMENT Sent By: Double Confirm with No or B 28. Ass. Lia: Transcript Sent By: Double Confirm with No or B 28. Ass. Lia: Transcript Sent By: Double Confirm with No or B 28. Ass. Lia: Transcript Sent By: Double Confirm with No or B 28. Ass. Lia: Transcript Sent By: Double Confirm with No or B 28. Ass. Lia: Transcript Sent By: Double Confirm with No or B 28. Ass. Lia: Transcript Sent By: Double Confirm with No or B 28. Ass. Lia: Transcript Sent By: Double Confirm with No or B 28. Ass. Lia: Transcript Sent By: Double Confirm with No or B 28. Ass. Lia: Transcript Sent By: Double Confirm with No or B 28. Ass. Lia: Transcript Sent By: Double Confirm with Sent By: Doub					- borner de const		
Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Con							
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others:							
Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: SS 5,956.16 (5 days) Reduction: 34.86 % Email Call Inal Liability: SS 5,956.16 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: HI If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia: Repair Cost: SS 6,513.13 Oss of Renial (LOR): SS 6,513.13 Oss of Income (LOI): SS 500.00 (S /00 x 5 days) OR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LO Tick only one) Inal Liability: SS 6,315.13 (Bolad Sum SS: Cotal: SS 6,315.13 (Global Sum SS: Cotal: SS 6,315.13 (Slobal Sum SS: Cotal: Cotal: SS 6,315.13 (Slobal Sum SS: Cotal: SS 6,315.13 (Slobal Sum SS: Cotal: SS 6,315.13 (Slobal Sum SS: Cotal: Cotal: Cotal: SS 6,315.13 (Slobal Sum SS: Cotal:		111	. /			1	
Post-Repair Photos: Others: Ot		neture point 0	notu V				
Confirm with: Confirm by:	PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time: 1111			Post-Repair Photos:		
Call		41117	CIY LSP				
TINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: 20 10 Confirm with Note Email Call	FINALIZATION					1	1
Solution	Repair Cost:			%		Call	
Repair Cost: SS 6,313-73 One of Rental (LOR): SS -	FINAL SETTLEMENT						
Construction Cons	Final Liability:		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: HI		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	00 100	
August of Rental (LOV): SS 500.00 (S /06 x 5 days) LOS of Use (LOU): SS 500.00 (S /06 x 5 days) LOR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LO Tick only one] GAZITA Search SS 2.00 Hedical: SS - (e.g. Tow/ Independent) Cotal: SS 6,375-13 Global Sum SS: TNAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm with: Call Ca	Repair Cost:		1.654	(C)(R)	SE KIRING ME	part 1	14
SS				1 5 1	1 1 1 00	I were n	Chicl
Concept			A Company of the Comp		ALLACTION		
SS 2.00			The second secon	1			
1 Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle	And the second s		Tick only one				
Disbursement: SS	The state of the s	11001111100000000000000000000000000000			1) Claim status: Normal/Re	eject/Private Set	tle
SS SI SI SI SI SI SI SI	1100/300-00/00/00	177	(e.e. Tow/ Independent)		y-car areas ou	
SS 6, 375-13 Global Sum SS:	Legal Cost		Colle 1000 marganatus				
TINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Cal Dayce 1: SS 6, 815.13 Name 1: Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd	Total:	- Alleria - Alle	Global Sum S\$:				
Payce 1: SS 6,875.73 Name 1: Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd	FINAL PAYMENT				Email Cal		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 2:	4		Name 1: Plemium Dutan	nubles Pte	Ltd		
Mark Control of the C			The state of the s				
	Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)		The state of the s				

ros ros

ALCOHOLD NO.	1 1 75 7	2001		70.77	18.1
T. P. S. S. S. S.	100	A = 1	7.	1767	
化电子 医乳管 建二	4 1.87	1.4.4	4.		
100	7-2-2-7	0.7.4	- 10 -		ж.

		1	
From:	Date:	Veh No: SKA333	9T. Yr Regn: 2017 / Dec
Estimated Cost:		Type (M.Car) M.Cycle / Bus /	Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD/TP/WS/TP	RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle I	No:	Make: Audi Q	5 cc 1984
at Workshop m/s		Colour Bronze	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of		Sp.Reading 21632	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured		Eng/No:	* .
Policy No.		C/No: WAUZZ	2FY6J2USS4S6.
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor	
Sum Insured:	Excess	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / L	eaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inorder / Jammed / L	eaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/	
			35/55R19
(Policy Condition)			5/55R19.
Remark: The veh ha	ad commenced its N/S		/ LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at t	he time of inspection.		intinental
Bal. or Market Value		Front	Rear
IDAC Accident Rpor	Approximation and the state of	R/Bal. 06 mm.	R/Bal. o6 mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. of mm	L/Bal. ab mm
Est. Repairs: 0	Says Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	D.O.I. 02/01/19
	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	Promium.
		Exercise Control of Co	I OIS I NIS / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / RE	EP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN	F2016000000	Con the total thousand of
Date:	Person Contacted:		/ Body Structure affected due to collision.
	ction / Instruction		
	TP A19		
	No. k Com		
	4141 & 2788.	16 Rant 3,188.24 54.9	861.)
	-		
	5		
Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
1)	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to		[]	Transportation
2)	Add	I Fee: Site Insp (\$)_S+RSSI
	5 ?	Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :		Tech. Invs (\$) Ghes
Lump Sum / I.B.	1: (\$: Weekend (\$	
		5053-50	TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		22.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	mobile				
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG1802	2877/fb3				
CH	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	08-16	Date : 20-12-2018					
1.	S IN THE STATE OF	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM				
	Insured Veh.	SFU 8818Z	Veh. Inspected	SKA 3339T				
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00				
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00				
	Assign From		Assign Date	20/12/2018				
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition					
	Make & Model		c.c	0				
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.					
	Chassis No.		Colour					
	Odometer - Steering							
	Brakes Modification							
	General							
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres					
		Size	Make	Balance				
	R/H Front Tyre			mm				
	L/H Front Tyre	4		mm				
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm				
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm				
4.		Desc	ription of Damages					
5.		Ger	neral Information	A PERSONAL MEMORY				
	Accident Date	19/12/2018	Inspection Date					
	Survey held at	PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES	PTE LTD					
		55 UBI ROAD 1 . SINGAPORE 408699						
5a.			Remarks					
	A)THE INSPECTIO	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	IS.				

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699 Tel: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Email: Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg / claims@premiumauto.com.sg

Telefax

 Estimate
 : Accident Repairs

 Workshop
 : Ubi Road 1

 Contact No
 : 6366 2323

 Fax No
 : 6841 1183

Reference : PA/TP/1436/2018/PH

Date : 20-Dec-18

Vehicle IN workshop. Kindly arrange for survey.

Your insured vehicle : SFU 8818 Z

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building Singapore 079120

Attn: Mr. Adrian Ling - Motor Claims Dept

Tel: 6841 0055 - Fax: 6256 4315

Owner's Name : Mr Phuia Yong Sin Address : 85 Compassvalve Bow

#12-20

Singapore 544685

 Telephone
 : HP +6597354664

 Type of Claim
 : Third Party Claims

 Policy No.
 : 1700080388-01

 Vehicle No
 : SKA 3339 T

Model Code : Audi Q5 SPORT 2.0 TFSI (QU)

 Model / Year
 : Dec-17

 Engine No
 : DAX 020045

Chassis No : WAUZZZFY6]2055456

Mileage :

Date In : Liability : -Excess Cost : -

Estimated By : Johnny Boo / Allan Wu

Accident Date : 19-Dec-18

Place of Accident : Bt Batok East Ave 3

Premium Automobiles 55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699 Tel: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Estimated Labour Charges for Accident Vehicle SKA 3339 T .

S/n	Nature of Jobs		Estimated Charges	Surveyor's Recommendation
1	To remove and transfer rhs front door's multi-lock system and power window devices. Inspect for damages.	S/N	\$ 280.00	
2	To dismantle and renew rhs front door. To repair rhs front fender. Re-organise crash management components. Reinstall all parts removed.		\$ 1,400.00	750
3	To respray rhs front door, rhs front fender, both wheel arch covers and door cover.		\$ 2,600.00	Duor Cover = 200 Feder Poleclar = 150.
4	To carry out diagnostic check.	S/N	\$ 192.00	/
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	:	\$ 4,472.00	

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699 Tel: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Regn No. SKA 3339 T.

2 BONDING AGENT	erted		S/Nett	Remark
2 BONDING AGENT	erted			
			\$ 2,692.00	42,153.60
	se me		\$ 43.00 *	P4 / 20 10
3 CLEANING SOLUTION	Hener		\$ 64.00 🔨	
4 FRONT DOOR OUTER D	OOR SEAL - RH XVIII		\$ 176.00	6140.40
5 FRONT DOOR CATCH -	RH Me me		\$ 127.00 +	
6 FRONT DOOR CATCH C	OVER - RH Men		\$ 15.00 ×	
7 FRONT WHEEL COVER	-RH ~~		\$ 545.00 -	\$ 43600
8 FRONT DOOR COVER -	RH M		\$ 634.00	\$ 507.20
9 FRONT DOOE COVER C	LIP not m	5	\$ 77.00 +.	
10 SUNDRIES 744			\$ 300.00	47.56
TOTAL SPARE PARTS (CHARGES	:	\$ 4,673.00	
TOTAL LABOUR CHARG	GES	:	\$ 4,472.00	
GRAND TOTAL		: -	\$ 9,145.00	

All charges are not inclusive of GST.

Legend : Remarks (OK) = Approved, Remarks (X) = Not approved

Spare parts are Special Nett.

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699 Tel: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Name

Adrian him

Surveyed Date

Authorised Date

Excess Cost

Liability

Remarks

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- * Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- * No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- * Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

were Anthonsed, os pays

Please Note

: This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle. Should we require further labour charges and spare parts in the progress of repair, we shall inform you accordingly. For inspection of vehicle, please refer to Ms Norah Khai at Tel:6768 9828 for appointment.

Yours faithfully, Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

Johnny Boo Body Repair Manager

Allan Wu Claims Consultant

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699 Tel: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Regn No. SKA 3339 T

				Damage Pa	arts	& Prices
S/N	Parts Description			S/NETT		REMARKS
1	FRONT DOOR-RH		s	2,692.00	s	2,153.60
2	BONDING AGENT		\$	43.00	•	2,733.00
3	CLEANING SOLUTION		\$	64.00		
4	FRONT DOOR OUTER SEAL-RH		\$	176.00	\$	140.40
5	FRONT DOOR CATCH-RH		\$	127.00		
6	FRONT DOOR CATCH COVER=RH		\$	15.00		
7	FRONT WHEEL COVER-LH/RH	2	\$	1,090.00	\$	436.00
8	FRONT DOOR COVER-RH		\$	634.00	\$	507.20
9	FRONT DOOR COVR CLIP	5	\$	77.00		
9	SUNDRIES		\$	300.00	\$	47.56
	TOTAL SPARE PARTS	1	\$	5,218.00	\$	3,284.76
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	1	\$	4,472.00	\$	2,672.00
	GRAND TOTAL	:	\$	9,690.00	\$	5,956.76

All charges are not inclusive of GST.

Legend:

Remarks (OK) = Approved, Remarks (X) = Not approved

Spare parts are Special Nett.

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 04/01/2019 15:37

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/01/2019 15:33
Date Of Accident	19/12/2018 12:00
Exact Location Of Accident	BUKIT BATOK AVE 3
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Shipping the second state of the second	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SFU8818Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	FONG WOON SEN GABRIEL
NRIC No	S1169431D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96623778
Alternative Phone No	Office-96623778
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	GLA180
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	1800069682
Cover Note Number	
Driver Care Care Care Care Care Care Care Ca	
Name of Driver	FONG WOON SEN GABRIEL
NRIC No	S1169431D
Date Of Birth	31/10/1949
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	12/09/1978
Driving Experience	40 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Contact Number Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DESCRIBE CIRCUNSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I receive a letter from LAK Auto Consultants file a accident reporting for 19 Dec 2018 at Bukit Butok East Are 3 Which I cannot recall time and any form of can collision. There is no damage to my can.

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Please note that you have 14 calendar days to revert and file the claim under your own policy. Failing to do so, your insurance company will not allow nor accept the claim.

(Please contact your insurance company for any further details)

2000 BL

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref. CC3/AIG18022877/fb3

27 December, 2018

FONG WOON SEN GABRIEL 45 RIPLEY CRESCENT SERANGOON GARDEN ESTATE Singapore 556223

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKA 3339T AND SFU 8818Z ON 19/12/2018 ALONG/ AT BT BATOK EAST AVE 3

We, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) to settle a THIRD PARTY claim against you for an accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location.

Kindly proceed to lodge your GIA report within five (05) working days of receipt of this letter, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The GIA report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. You may refer to your Certificate of Insurance for the list of the reporting centres.

If you have any information to add or any amendments to make, please contact the undersigned within five days from the date of this letter.

Please r.ote that the standing of your insurance policy such as NCD, premium & etc would be affected.

Yours faithfully,

t w/3

Poh Kin, Chong

Claims

Tel: 6841 2132 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: pohkin@lkkauto.com

c.c. Claims Manager
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
(Motor Claims Dept)

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 20 June 2019 8:57 AM

To:

NORA

Cc:

'Claims Dept'; Admin A

Subject:

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKA 3339 T AND YOUR INSURED SFU8818Z DATED ON

19/12/2018 ****LKK REF:CC3/AIG18022877/fb3

Attachments:

DV SKA 3339T.pdf

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref:

CC4/AIG18022877/Afb3

Your Ref:

SKA 3339T

Dear Sir/Madam,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SFU 8118Z AND SKA 3339T ON 19.12.2018

We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand.

We hereby confirmed settlement as per your letter of demand:-

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	S\$ 6,373.73
2. Loss of Use (\$100.00 x 5 days)	S\$ 500.00
3. GIA search fee	<u>\$\$</u> 2.00
	S\$ 6,875.73

Please duly sign the DV attached and return to us (LKK) for payment processing.

Your prompt action will be very much appreciated.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 7 January 2019 11:36 AM

To:

'NORA'

Cc:

'Claims Dept'; Admin A; assignments

Subject:

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKA 3339 T AND YOUR INSURED SFU8818Z DATED ON

19/12/2018 ****LKK REF:CC3/AIG18022877/fb3

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref:

CC3/AIG18022877/fb3

Your Ref:

SKA 3339T

Dear Nora,

We refer to above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

In the meantime, kindly arrange TP survey ASAP.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Dept Yr Ref: CC3/AIG18022877/fb3 Norah Khai 6768 9911 6841 1183

Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg Body & Paint Dept PA/TP/1436/2018/NK

18 June 2019

from

Telephone +65-Telefax +65-

EMail

Our department

Our Ref Your Ref

Date

Dear Sir,

RE: INSURANCE CLAIM FOR SKA 3339 T, Audi Q5 SB 2.0 TFSI

With reference to the above-mentioned vehicle, no. SKA 3339 T, claimant, Mr. Phua Yong Sin, please find the related document as per attached.

- 1. A copy of the Original invoice no. 85013917 S\$6,373.73.
- 2. A copy of Authorization to Act duly signed by client
- 3. A copy of the Release Voucher attached
- 4. A copy of Breakdown of Payment attached
- 5. Loss Of Use S\$500.00 (S\$100.00 x 5 working days)
- 6. GIA Search Fee S\$2.00

Based on the above document, we would appreciate you could expedite the payment soonest possible.

If you require any further clarification, please do not hesitate to contact me at 6768 9911.

Regards

This is a computer-generated document. No signature is required.

Norah Khai Claims Dept

Encls

AIG - SKA 3339 T

total pages

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd Showroom 9 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159090 Telephone (65) 6566 1111 Telefax (65) 6471 3733

Service & Parts Centres 55 Ubi Rd 1 Singapore 408699 Telephone (65) 6336 2323 Telefax (65) 684 11183

BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT

Vehicle No: SKA3339	9T	
Accident on19/12/	2018	at 85 COMPASSVALE BOW #12-20, Singapore 544685
Involving vehicle/s	SFU 8818 Z	•
1) Repair cost	\$ 6373.73	Payable to: <u>Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd</u>
2) GIA/LTA search fee	s 2.00	Payable to: <u>Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd</u>
3) Loss of Use or Rental Car	\$500·00	Payable to: Phua Yong Sin
4) Medical fees	\$	Payable to:
5) Others	\$	Payable to:

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

Case /	lotified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	20 Dec 2018 Edit Reg		02 Jan 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$5,956.76 Edit Estimat	Control of the Contro	\$\$5,95 View R	and the same of th		Pending for Report Cancel Case	
М	ain	Re	ference) c	laim D	etails		Documer	nts	Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS	and the second second second				[Create	ed by adjuster]		
Insured:	FONG WO	ON SEN GABRIE	L, ID: S116943	31D			Leicati	ed by adjuster]		
Main Claimant:	PHUA YOU	NG SIN, ID: 508	356709C							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SKA333	9Т			Date o	of Loss:		2/2018 12:00 - :59 Months and 18 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr		
Claim Type:	TP / 4483382788SG				Policy, Note N	/Cover	Description	00069692 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SFU8818Z			Policy (Claim		1700080	700080388-01			
20.000.00	Will design the second		.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Excess					
Repairer:	Premium	Automobiles Pte	Ltd (UBI) 55 U	lbi Road 1, 40	8699 U	lbi - Tel:	6768982	8/9827/9911		
Handling Insurer:	BernardJiQ	Pacific Insurance ian.Ler@aig.com	Pte. Ltd. (Exp	ress) - Tel: 6	5-6419	-3000	. [Handle	ed by Ler, Bernar	d-JQ]	
Claimant's Insurer:	Manager and St.	Pacific Insurance	Pte. Ltd. (SG)	- Tel: 65-641	19-3000)				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	. [Hand	led by A	DRIAN I	ING] [Final	Rpt due 02	/01/2019]
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All 1	Compose Case Mai
 AIG_SG (2 	6/12/2018):	No OI GIA Repo	rt					-		winpose case ridi
ALL ASSOC	IATED TAS	ks⊟					View A	II Search Tasks	Create New	Task Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task (Group Subj	ect Handl	er	Assign		Completed Or		ed On Done
No results.	Philodological				556	20000	57.51	- with the seal of	en cat	DONC.

Claim Documents

*SKA3339T (4483382788SG)

[SFU8818Z]

TP

PHUA YONG SIN

Dec 19 2018 12:00PM

[FONG WOON SEN GABRIEL]

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

-	The second second	oad Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	viev	View in Brow	vser ▼
Vid	eo		1 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	07/01/19 10:48	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page ▼	
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		[2	page ¥	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LVV Auto Consultanta Dio Ltd (UC)	3 per	pogo	
1	12/03/19 18:04	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) General View		Thumbnail	1
		As software single-score	0	Load JPG	•
2	12/03/19 18:04	General View	0	Load JPG	•
3	12/03/19 18:04	General View	0	Load JPG	€
4	12/03/19 18:04	General View	0	Load JPG	•
5	12/03/19 18:04	General View	0	Load JPG	•
6	12/03/19 18:04	General View	0	Load JPG	•
7	12/03/19 18:04	General View	0	Load JPG	•
8	12/03/19 18:04	General View	0	Load JPG	•
9	12/03/19 18:04	General View	0	Load JPG	•
10	17/05/19 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
11	17/05/19 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
Doc	umentation		1 per	page v	•
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	I per	Thumbnail	-
1	20/12/18 17:57	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	111110
2	27/12/18 10:08	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	
3	04/01/19 09:00	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	17/06/19 11:22	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
5	25/07/19 19:51	AUTHORISATION TO ACT	0	Load PDF	
6	25/07/19 19:51	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
7	25/07/19 19:51	RELEASE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	J.,,
8	25/07/19 19:51	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	07/01/19 11:10	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

Reset Save	Print
	-
	Reset Save

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

NOTE:	TO B	COMP	FTED BY	SURVEYOR

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No: SFU8818Z (Insd veh)		sd veh)	Model:	AUDI Q5 2.0 TFSI QUATTRO (A)
	SKA3339T (TF	veh)		
Date of Accident: 19/12/2018				
Global Sum Se	ttlement : [] Yes	[X] No	7
Repair Estimate)	: \$	9,785.15	5
Final Repair Co	st	: \$	6,373.73	1
Loss of Use		: \$	500.00	5.00 days at \$100.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$		days
LTA / GIA Searc	ch Fee	: \$	2.00	
Others:		: \$		1
		: \$		1
Final Settlemen	t Sum	: \$	6,875.73	1
Is Third Party V	Workshop GIA Registe	red? [X]	YES []	NO (Kindly indicate below)
A) For Non G	IA Registered Worksh	op:	Agreed Liability	(%)
7.0	gistered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: NIL
	ility:100(%	F	Assessed Liability	· (*): (%)
* Assessed	Liability to be filled onl	y for chain collisio	ns and for cases wi	here BOLA does not apply.
-				
Remarks				
Remarks				
Payment Instru	ction: Payee's Breakd	own		
Payment Instru	ction: Payee's Breakd	own	: \$	6,875.7
Payment Instru		own	: \$	6,875.73

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18022877/AFB3S2

Date:

25/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1800069692

Claimant Vehicle No:

SKA3339T

Insured Vehicle No:

SFU8818Z

Date of Loss:

19/12/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4483382788SG

WAUZZZFY6J2055456

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKA3339T

Make & Model:

AUDI Q5, 2.0 TFSI Quattro (A)

01/12/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No: Odometer:

Engine No:

DAX020045

21632 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Bronze

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: 1984 cc

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

235/55R19

Rear Tyre Size:

235/55R19

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	4,673.00	3,284.76	1,388.24	29.71
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,472.00	2,672.00	1,800.00	40.25
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	9,145.00	5,956.76	3,188.24	34.86
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	640.15	416.97	223.18	34.86
Nett Amount (S\$)	9,785.15	6,373.73	3,411.42	34.86

+ Loss of Use (5.0 x S\$100.00/day) (S\$) 500.00 + Doc/Search Fee (S\$) 2.00 Nett Liability (S\$) 6,875.73

INSPECTION

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment:

02/01/2019

02/01/2019

Inspected At:

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd (UBI)

55 Ubi Road 1 Singapore 408699

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Manager:

Chong Poh Kin

ADRIAN LING Adjuster:

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRONT DOOR - RH	Dented	2,692.00 FS	*2,153.60 FS
2	1	*BONDING AGENT	Not Necessary	43.00 FS	*-FS
3	1	*CLEANING SOLUTION	Not Necessary	64.00 FS	*-FS
4	1	*FRONT DOOR OUTER DOOR SEAL - RH	Necessary	176.00 FS	*140.40 FS
5	1	*FRONT DOOR CATCH - RH	Not Necessary	127.00 FS	*-FS
6	1	*FRONT DOOR CATCH COVER - RH	Not Necessary	15.00 FS	*-FS
7	1	*FRONT WHEEL COVER - RH	Necessary	545.00 FS	*436.00 FS
8	1	*FRONT DOOR COVER - RH	Necessary	634.00 FS	*507.20 FS
9	5	*FRONT DOOR COVER CLIP	Not Necessary	77.00 FS	*-FS
10	1	*SUNDRIES	Necessary	300.00 FS	*47.56 FS
F=Fra	anchise part, S=Spcl	lett,	_		
			Total Parts (S\$)	4,673.00	3,284,76

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended	l ahour
Decommended	Laucui

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER RHS FRONT DOORS MULTI-LOCK SYSTEM AND POWER WINDOW DEVICES. INSPECT FOR DAMAGES.	New	280.00	280.00
2	TO DISMANTLE AND RENEW RHS FRONT DOOR. TO REPAIR RHS FRONT FENDER. RE-ORGANISE CRASH MANAGEMENT COMPONENTS. REINSTALL ALL PARTS REMOVED.	New	1,400.00	750.00
3	TO RESPRAY RHS FRONT DOOR, RHS FRONT FENDER, BOTH WHEEL ARCH COVERS AMD DOOR COVER.	New	2,600.00	1,450.00
4	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK.	New	192.00	192.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	4,472.00	2,672.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this pri	nt-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >